ADVANCED ({2 GRAPHICS

TOP 100 Sellers of 2025

OCONOUPA,WN =

2652
1720
225
3794
2480
1488
2239
1575
2424
5549
5550
1491
2210
656
2170
2427
1673

3953
2423
3046
2293
3506
2151
1578
2372
642
2947
2161
5326
529
3926
5574
5446
709
3792
3628
2116
1176
659
566
5034
1352
3502
407
785
5585
2936
2257
1503
2213

Clark Griswold (National Lampoon's Christmas Vacation)
Elf Excited - Will Ferrell (EIf)

Buzz and Woody (A Toy Story)

Princess Group Standee (Disney)

Trophy Award Standup

Brown Bear

Moana (Disney)

Elsa and Anna (Disney's Frozen)

Lightning McQueen (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)
Glinda (Wicked Movie)

Elphaba (Wicked Movie)

Horse

Princesses Group - Ariel, Belle and Aurora
Darth Vader (Star Wars)

Tiana (Disney Princess Friendship Adventures)
Mack (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)

Dean Winchester (Supernatural)

Gabby, Mercat, Pandy Paws, Kitty Fairy, Cakery Cat Group
(Gabby's Dollhouse)

Mater (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)

President Donald Trump with Red Tie
Rocket Standin

T-Rex (Jurassic World)

Spider-Man (Marvel Contest of Champions Game)
Snow Queen Elsa (Disney's Frozen)

Hulk (Avengers Animated)

Winnie the Pooh

Anna & Elsa (Disney's Frozen Il)
Cinderella (Disney Princess Friendship Adventures)
Golf Cart Standin

Anakin Skywalker (Star Wars)

Stitch (Disney's Stitch)

Shrek (Shrek)

Maui & Kotu (Disney's Moana 2 Movie)
Cow

Buzz and Woody (A Toy Story) Refresh
Mike Myers Knife (Halloween II)
Conductor (The Polar Express)

Minnie Dance - Pink Dress

Mickey Mouse - Classic Red

Lion Tinman & Scarecrow (Wizard of Oz)
Rip Wheeler (Yellowstone Paramount)
Elvis - Light Blue Jacket

Blue (Jurassic World)

Elvis Presley - Gold Lame™ Suit

Belle and Beast (Beauty and the Beast)
Superman (Superman Movie 2025)

Jessie (Disney/Pixar Toy Story 4)
Stormtroopers (Rogue One)

Mike and Sulley (Monsters University)
President Donald Trump



ADVANCED ({2 GRAPHICS

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
926
97
98
99
100

5552
530
3750
2782
2160
5304
2759
5439
1496
2384
2923
1598
3754
1754
3736
5168
1811
5302
2644
2180
1725
5474
2493
1497
3819
5442
2470
3795
1174
373
2441
3158
5545
3124
3510
840
2367
1676
3170
1044
2995
2498
797
1758
1533
2924
2148
2462
31
2974

Bucky Barnes (Thunderbolts)

R2-D2 & C-3PO (Star Wars)

Ghost-Spider (Spidey & His Amazing Friends)
Bob Ross and Friend

Belle (Disney Princess Friendship Adventures)
Cody Rhodes (WWE)

Polar Express Train Standin

Moana (Disney's Moana 2 Movie)

Dorothy Holding Toto (Wizard of Oz 75th Anniversary)
Lemonade Stand

Woody (Disney/Pixar Toy Story 4)

Beetlejuice

Spidey (Spidey & His Amazing Friends)
Lightning McQueen (Disney's Cars)

Lebron (Space Jam A New Legacy)

Hulk Hogan (WWE)

Dean Winchester (Supernatural)

Rhea Ripley (WWE)

Hollywood Camera

Snow White (Disney Princess Friendship Adventures)
Jason Voorhees Knife (Friday 13th 2009)
Beetlejuice (Beetlejuice Movie 2024)
Scooby-Doo (Scooby-Doo Mystery Incorporated)
Here Lies Betelgeuse (Beetlejuice)

Darth Vader (Obi-Wan Kenobi Series)

Pua & Heihei (Disney's Moana 2 Movie)
Trophy Award Standup with Base
Group-Harry, Hermione & Ron in Robes
Mickey Dance

Statue of Liberty

Maui (Disney's Moana)

Color Me Farmers Market

Jaws

Mad Scientist (VP Racing Fuels)

DelLorean (Back to the Future)

Elvis - Jailhouse Rock

Captain America (Avengers Animated)

Castiel (Supernatural)

Spider-Man Standee (Marvel)

Rapunzel (Tangled)

Pennywise with Balloon (IT Chapter 2)

Mystery Machine (Scooby-Doo Mystery Incorporated)
Smokey the Bear

Ho! Ho! Santa

EIf - Will Ferrell (EIf)

Buzz Lightyear (Disney/Pixar Toy Story 4)

Iron Man (Marvel Contest of Champions Game)
Han Solo and Chewbacca (Star Wars 40th)
Policeman

Chewbacca (Star Wars IX)



