

TOP 100 Sellers of 2025

1	2652	Clark Griswold (National Lampoon's Christmas Vacation)
2	1720	Elf Excited - Will Ferrell (Elf)
3	225	Buzz and Woody (A Toy Story)
4	3794	Princess Group Standee (Disney)
5	2480	Trophy Award Standup
6	1488	Brown Bear
7	2239	Moana (Disney)
8	1575	Elsa and Anna (Disney's Frozen)
9	2424	Lightning McQueen (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)
10	5549	Glinda (Wicked Movie)
11	5550	Elphaba (Wicked Movie)
12	1491	Horse
13	2210	Princesses Group - Ariel, Belle and Aurora
14	656	Darth Vader (Star Wars)
15	2170	Tiana (Disney Princess Friendship Adventures)
16	2427	Mack (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)
17	1673	Dean Winchester (Supernatural)
18	3953	Gabby, Mercat, Pandi Paws, Kitty Fairy, Cakery Cat Group (Gabby's Dollhouse)
19	2423	Mater (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)
20	3046	President Donald Trump with Red Tie
21	2293	Rocket Standin
22	3506	T-Rex (Jurassic World)
23	2151	Spider-Man (Marvel Contest of Champions Game)
24	1578	Snow Queen Elsa (Disney's Frozen)
25	2372	Hulk (Avengers Animated)
26	642	Winnie the Pooh
27	2947	Anna & Elsa (Disney's Frozen II)
28	2161	Cinderella (Disney Princess Friendship Adventures)
29	5326	Golf Cart Standin
30	529	Anakin Skywalker (Star Wars)
31	3926	Stitch (Disney's Stitch)
32	5574	Shrek (Shrek)
33	5446	Maui & Kotu (Disney's Moana 2 Movie)
34	709	Cow
35	3792	Buzz and Woody (A Toy Story) Refresh
36	3628	Mike Myers Knife (Halloween II)
37	2116	Conductor (The Polar Express)
38	1176	Minnie Dance - Pink Dress
39	659	Mickey Mouse - Classic Red
40	566	Lion Tinman & Scarecrow (Wizard of Oz)
41	5034	Rip Wheeler (Yellowstone Paramount)
42	1352	Elvis - Light Blue Jacket
43	3502	Blue (Jurassic World)
44	407	Elvis Presley - Gold Lame` Suit
45	785	Belle and Beast (Beauty and the Beast)
46	5585	Superman (Superman Movie 2025)
47	2936	Jessie (Disney/Pixar Toy Story 4)
48	2257	Stormtroopers (Rogue One)
49	1503	Mike and Sulley (Monsters University)
50	2213	President Donald Trump

ADVANCED GRAPHICS

51	5552	Bucky Barnes (Thunderbolts)
52	530	R2-D2 & C-3PO (Star Wars)
53	3750	Ghost-Spider (Spidey & His Amazing Friends)
54	2782	Bob Ross and Friend
55	2160	Belle (Disney Princess Friendship Adventures)
56	5304	Cody Rhodes (WWE)
57	2759	Polar Express Train Standin
58	5439	Moana (Disney's Moana 2 Movie)
59	1496	Dorothy Holding Toto (Wizard of Oz 75th Anniversary)
60	2384	Lemonade Stand
61	2923	Woody (Disney/Pixar Toy Story 4)
62	1598	Beetlejuice
63	3754	Spidey (Spidey & His Amazing Friends)
64	1754	Lightning McQueen (Disney's Cars)
65	3736	Lebron (Space Jam A New Legacy)
66	5168	Hulk Hogan (WWE)
67	1811	Dean Winchester (Supernatural)
68	5302	Rhea Ripley (WWE)
69	2644	Hollywood Camera
70	2180	Snow White (Disney Princess Friendship Adventures)
71	1725	Jason Voorhees Knife (Friday 13th 2009)
72	5474	Beetlejuice (Beetlejuice Movie 2024)
73	2493	Scooby-Doo (Scooby-Doo Mystery Incorporated)
74	1497	Here Lies Betelgeuse (Beetlejuice)
75	3819	Darth Vader (Obi-Wan Kenobi Series)
76	5442	Pua & Heihei (Disney's Moana 2 Movie)
77	2470	Trophy Award Standup with Base
78	3795	Group-Harry, Hermione & Ron in Robes
79	1174	Mickey Dance
80	373	Statue of Liberty
81	2441	Maui (Disney's Moana)
82	3158	Color Me Farmers Market
83	5545	Jaws
84	3124	Mad Scientist (VP Racing Fuels)
85	3510	DeLorean (Back to the Future)
86	840	Elvis - Jailhouse Rock
87	2367	Captain America (Avengers Animated)
88	1676	Castiel (Supernatural)
89	3170	Spider-Man Standee (Marvel)
90	1044	Rapunzel (Tangled)
91	2995	Pennywise with Balloon (IT Chapter 2)
92	2498	Mystery Machine (Scooby-Doo Mystery Incorporated)
93	797	Smokey the Bear
94	1758	Ho! Ho! Santa
95	1533	Elf - Will Ferrell (Elf)
96	2924	Buzz Lightyear (Disney/Pixar Toy Story 4)
97	2148	Iron Man (Marvel Contest of Champions Game)
98	2462	Han Solo and Chewbacca (Star Wars 40th)
99	31	Policeman
100	2974	Chewbacca (Star Wars IX)